© MAFI GROUP AB. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. THIS DRAWING AND ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF MAFI GROUP AB. IT SHALL NOT, WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION

OF MAFI GROUP AB, BE PUBLISHED OR OTHERWISE MADE AVAILABLE TO THIRD PARTIES IN ITS ORIGINAL STATE OR IN AN AMENDED FORM, BE COPIED OR CHANGED OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE.

]

8 | 9

5 6 7 8 9 10
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE
A initial design 2019-10-10 | A
B
C
D
Pos. Qty. Description Article No. 1
1 12 Washer 13x 24 x 2.5 9506
2 24 Nut M12 9293 £
3 12 Tube bracket triple mount 50501
4 6 Threaded rod M12 x 200 23122
5 12 Bracket 912881
6 24 Lock Washer, 1/2" 33809
7 24 Washer 8.4x 16 x 1.6 150047 F
8 48 Nut M8 9469
9 24 Washer 1/2" F436 HDG 9311
10 24 Hex nut, 1/2, HDG, A563 DH 9317
11 24 Bolt, 1/2 x 1-1/2, A325, HDG 9318
12 12 U-bolt M8 x 30 C-C 80 Type A 2863 G
) Drawing no. Rev. Format Designed by —
&ancomm Cluster mount for 6 antennas 91288B PA1 A4 | Raphael de La Soujeole
(Weight (Kg) Model Rev. Scale Drawn by
The c;;:ﬁ::z;x:"m BRROR!:Weight PA1 1:12 | Raphael de La Soujeole H
2512 Route 73 North, Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 TOLERANCE Page Approved
ddr: 15, Box 275, SE 792 95 MORA, SWEDEN 1SO 2768-C
sales@vancommsteel.com  [phone: + 46 250-38160 E-Mail: info@mafigroup.com EDGESWITHOUT [ @QR(DM;Appmved By ERROR!:ApproyedD)|
Internet: www.mafigroup.com BURRS
6 7 10

pte



Vinny's PC
Rectangle

Vinny's PC
Text Box
sales@vancommsteel.com


*separation shown for 10" pole; separation for 4" pole is 337.5mm (13.29")

MAF| 912888



	PD
	Drawing View1

	CB
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5




